
 

 

 

  

Tuba City Warriors Varsity Football 

Date Day Opponent Place Time 

August 16, 2025 Saturday Pre-Season Scrimmage - Chinle High Chinle HS 10:00 AM 

August 22, 2025 Friday **Coronado Dons Coronado High School 7:00 PM 

August 29, 2025 Friday **Greyhills Academy Tuba City High School 7:00 PM 

September 4, 2025 Thursday Ganado Hornets -JV Ganado High School 6:00 PM 

September 5, 2025 Friday Ganado Hornets Tuba City High School 7:00 PM 

September 11, 2025 Thursday Chinle Wildcats -JV Chinle High School 5:00 PM 

September 12, 2025 Friday Page Sand Devils Page High School 7:00 PM 

September 18, 2025 Thursday Window Rock Scouts -JV Tuba City High School 6:00 PM 

September 19, 2025 Friday Window Rock Scouts Window Rock High School 7:00 PM 

September 25, 2025 Thursday Alchesay Falcons -JV Alchesay High School 6:00 PM 

September 26, 2025 Friday Alchesay Falcons Tuba City High School 7:00 PM 

October 3, 2025 Friday Valley Sanders Pirates Valley High School 7:00 PM 

October 10, 2025 Friday Hopi Bruins Hopi High School 7:00 PM 

October 17, 2025 Friday Greyhills Academy Tuba City High School 7:00 PM 

**Tentative Matchups- Subject to Change    

       

   *Times are set to times at host site. Created: 

    *Schedule is subject to change 7/8/2025 



 

 

 

 

Tuba City Warriors Varsity Flag Football 

Date Day Opponent Place Time 

September 16, 2025 Tuesday Coconino Panthers Tuba City High School 6:00 PM 

September 18, 2025 Thursday Highland Prep Badgers Highland Prep High School 6:00 PM 

September 23, 2025 Tuesday Scottsdale Prep Spartans Scottsdale Preparatory School 6:00 PM 

September 25, 2025 Thursday Gilbert Christian Knights Tuba City High School 6:00 PM 

October 7, 2025 Tuesday Monument Valley Mustangs Tuba City High School 6:00 PM 

October 9, 2025 Thursday Shonto Prep Varsity Tuba City High School 6:00 PM 

October 14, 2025 Tuesday Mayer Wildcats Mayer High School 6:00 PM 

October 20, 2025 Monday Page Sand Devils Page High School 6:00 PM 

October 23, 2025 Thursday Shonto Prep Varsity Shonto Prep High School 6:00 PM 

October 28, 2025 Tuesday Monument Valley Mustangs Monument Valley High School 6:00 PM 

November 4, 2025 Tuesday Mayer Wildcats Tuba City High School 6:00 PM 

November 6, 2025 Thursday Page Sand Devils Tuba City High School 6:00 PM 

TBD TBD 3A North Championships TBD TBD 

November 12, 2025 Wednesday AIA First Round States High Seed 6:00 PM 

November 15, 2025 Saturday AIA Quarter Finals States High Seed 2:00 PM 

November 19, 2025 Wednesday AIA Semifinals States High Seed 6:00 PM 

November 22, 2025 Saturday AIA State Championship TBD TBD 

     
*Games with Shonto Prep may be replaced- tentative 

replacement team *Times are set to times at host site. Created 

  *Schedule is subject to change 7/14/2025 



 

 

 

 

Tuba City Warrior Cross Country 

Date Day Opponent Place Time 

August 27, 2025 Wednesday Rick Baker Invitational Hopi Jr/Sr High School 3:00 PM 

August 30, 2025 Saturday Peaks Invitational  Flagstaff, AZ 8:00 AM 

September 4, 2025 Thursday Many Farms XC Invite 2025 Many Farms High School TBD 

September 12, 2025 Friday Ojo Rojo Invite Chandler High School 7:15 AM 

September 19, 2025 Friday Ray Wherley Invitational Prescott, AZ 9:00 AM 

September 26, 2025 Friday Desert Twilight (Varsity Only) Mesa, Az 5:00 PM 

October 4, 2025 Saturday Dave Conatser Invitational Winslow, AZ TBD 

October 11, 2025 Saturday Bud Davis Invitational Tuba City High School 10:00 AM 

October 18, 2025 Saturday Ralph Farr XC Classic Monument Valley High School TBD 

October 29, 2025 Wednesday 3A North Regional Meet TBD TBD 

November 4, 2025 Wednesday AIA Sectionals Page, AZ TBD 

November 15, 2025 Saturday Division IV State Meet Cave Creek, AZ TBD 

*Schedule is subject to change   Created: 

*Times are set to times at host site. 
  7/17/2024 
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Tuba City Warrior Volleyball 
Date Day Opponent Place Time 

August 23, 2025 Saturday Pre-Season Scrimmage Tuba City High School 12:00 PM 
September 2, 2025 Tuesday Snowflake Lobos Tuba City High School 4:00/5:00/6:00 
September 4, 2025 Thursday Northland Prep Spartans Northland Prep High School 4:00/5:00 

September 5-6, 2025 Fri/Sat Small School Invite Aspire Volleyball Gym TBD 
September 9, 2025 Tuesday Monument Valley Mustangs Monument Valley High School 4:00/5:00/6:00 
September 15, 2025 Monday Chinle Wildcats Chinle High School 4:00/5:00/6:00 
September 17, 2025 Wednesday Show Low Cougars Show Low High School 4:00/5:00/6:00 

September 19-20, 2025 Fri-Sat "Be Like Nat" Snowflake Invite Snowflake High School 9:30 
September 23, 2025 Tuesday Hopi Bruins Tuba City High School 5:00(JV)/6:00(V) 
September 24, 2025 Wednesday Ganado Hornets Ganado High School 4:00/5:00/6:00 
September 25, 2025 Thu-Sat Rehoboth Volleyball Tournament Rehoboth Christian School TBD 
September 29, 2025 Monday Chinle Wildcats Tuba City High School 4:00/5:00/6:00 

October 1, 2025 Wednesday Page Sand Devils Tuba City High School 4:00/5:00/6:00 
October 6, 2025 Monday Monument Valley Mustangs Monument Valley High School 4:00/5:00/6:00 
October 11, 2025 Saturday Window Rock Scouts Window Rock High School  10:00/11:00/12:00 
October 14, 2025 Tuesday Page Sand Devils Page High School 4:00/5:00/6:00 
October 17, 2025 Friday FR/JV Volleyball Jamboree Page High School 1:00/2:00 
October 18, 2025 Saturday Window Rock Scouts Tuba City High School 10:00/11:00/12:00 
October 21, 2025 Tuesday Ganado Hornets Tuba City High School 4:00/5:00/6:00 
October 29, 2025 Wednesday Winslow Bulldogs Tuba City High School 4:00/5:00/6:00 

Oct.31-Nov. 1, 2025 Fri-Sat 3A North Regional Tournament Tuba City High School TBD 
November 6, 2025 Tuesday 3A Conference Play-In High Seed Site TBD 
November 8, 2025 Saturday 3A First Round/Quarterfinals TBD TBD 
November 13, 2025 Thursday 3A Semi Finals TBD TBD 
November 15, 2025 Saturday 3A State Championships Veterans Memorial Coliseum 12:15 PM 

*Schedule is subject to change  *Times are set to times at host site. Created: 7/17/2025 


